Silicone & Specialty Heating Blankets
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 79
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Specifications
Power Density: Up to 3 W/in²
(0.47 W/cm²)
Voltage: 120 or 240 VAC
Exposure Temperature:

C- Semi-rigid aluminum sheet backing 0.025 in (0.6 mm) thick
ALUMINUM FOIL HEATERS
Lead Termination Options
Bare Wire
Ring
Spade
Straight Quick Connect
Flag Quick Connect
IMPORTANT: Temperature controller is required for this product. See options starting on page 145.
Part No. Width
in (mm)
Length
in (mm)
Voltage Watts
FHB0200600001 2.0 (51) 6.0 (152) 120 25
FHB0201000005 2.0 (51) 10.0 (254) 120 50
FHB0201200003 2.0 (51) 12.0 (305) 120 60
FHB0400600003 4.0 (102) 6.0 (152) 120 60
FHB0401000001 4.0 (102) 10.0 (254) 120 110
FHB0401200001 4.0 (102) 12.0 (305) 120 130
FHB0601000007 6.0 (152) 10.0 (254) 120 170
FHB0601200002 6.0 (152) 12.0 (305) 120 205
FHB0602400001 6.0 (152) 24.0 (640) 120 420
Standard Sizes
Features & Benefits NEW!Up to
60% Lower
Cost Than